Collection Title: C.J. Box
Collection.Accretion Number: 13000.2018-04-13
Created by and date: Marina Brown, October 29, 2018

Box # Title

33
33
33
33
33

33
33
33
33
33
33

33
33
33

33

Clippings on Chuck's Books - includes photos from book signings and itineraries
Newspapers: Southwestern Wyoming Sportsman, Denver Clarion, The Saratoga Sun
"Head of Zeus: New Titles" publisher book catalog

Correspondence: To C.J. Box from Katherine Ross

Memorabilia: C.J. Box Coaster, Paradise Valley Keychain Flashlight, Doohickey, "The
Highway" Advertisement, Paradise Valley Notebook

Books by C.J. Box:

"The Disappeared" by C.J. Box

"Vicious Cycle" by C.J. Box

"Badlands" by C.J. Box

"The Highway" by C.J. Box

"Paradise Valley" by C.J. Box

"Back of Beyond" by C.J. Box

T-shirts:

Yarak! C.J. Box Novels T-shirt

Things are about to get Western C.J. Box Novels T-shirt
WWJPD? What Would Joe Pickett Do? C.J. Box Novels T-shirt

Baseball Cap: Off the Grid C.J. Box

Date

2001-2015
1981-2018
January-June 2018
2017

undated

2018
2017
2015
2013
2017
2011

undated
undated
undated
undated

undated



	Box-Folder Container List

