Collection Title: C.J. Box

Collection.Accretion Number: 13000.2018-04-13 Created by and date: Marina Brown, October 29, 2018

Box # 33 33 33 33 33	Title Clippings on Chuck's Books - includes photos from book signings and itineraries Newspapers: Southwestern Wyoming Sportsman, Denver Clarion, The Saratoga Sun "Head of Zeus: New Titles" publisher book catalog Correspondence: To C.J. Box from Katherine Ross Memorabilia: C.J. Box Coaster, Paradise Valley Keychain Flashlight, Doohickey, "The Highway" Advertisement, Paradise Valley Notebook Books by C.J. Box:	Date 2001-2015 1981-2018 January-June 2018 2017 undated
33	"The Disappeared" by C.J. Box	2018
33	"Vicious Cycle" by C.J. Box	2017
33	"Badlands" by C.J. Box	2015
33	"The Highway" by C.J. Box	2013
33	"Paradise Valley" by C.J. Box	2017
33	"Back of Beyond" by C.J. Box	2011
33 33 33	T-shirts: Yarak! C.J. Box Novels T-shirt Things are about to get Western C.J. Box Novels T-shirt WWJPD? What Would Joe Pickett Do? C.J. Box Novels T-shirt	undated undated undated undated
33	Baseball Cap: Off the Grid C.J. Box	undated